Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
ATV71HD11N4
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number atv71hd11n4
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.70 kgs
Voltage 480 V
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Current 30 A
Power 11 kW
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Cooling Capacity 11 kW
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
ATV71HD11N4 | Schneider, Variable Speed Drive, 3 Phase, 380 to 480 V, 11 kW, Output
Frequency 0.1 to 599 | Brand / Manufacturer: Schneider | product type: Variable Speed
Drive | phase: 3 | power classification: 11 kW | type of contribution: Analogue |
response time: <= 100 ms (STO);2 ms (AO1);<= 7 ms (R1A, R1B, R1C);<= 7 ms (R2A, R2B) |
output frequency: 0.1 to 599 Hz | minimum switching current: 3 mA | maximum switching
current: 5 A (250 V ac);5 A (30 V dc) | minimum operating temperature: -10°C (Without
Derating) | maximum working temperature: +50°C (Without Derating) | supply voltage: 380
to 480 V | height: 295 mm | width: 210 mm | depth: 213 mm